RPCR
Power in the Palm of Your Hand
RELAY PANELS THE INDUSTRY’S MOST COMPLETE SELF-CONTAINED
LIGHTING CONTROL RELAY PANEL
The patent pending RPC control system is available for controllable relay panels.
Your RPCR panel arrives as a complete hardware/software package and ready to install
with standard features that put you in total control without the need for on-site
commissioning and with LynTec support at your service.

and up to 84 available schedules
ETL Listed to UL standards 459, 508A and 924
Wherever There is Pro AVL . . .
There is LynTec
RPCR
Relays Designed for Durability
Technical Information
RELAY PANELS
Panasonic 20A HID relays have been the industry standard for more than a
decade. Their durable design provides reliable control for lighting and plugs
loads and makes safety a priority.
Panasonic relays are available for both single and double pole loads.
LynTec.com  I  800.724.4047
Models and Options
RPCR-8   (8 single pole relays (PAN-1P))
RPCR-16 (16 single pole relays (PAN-1P))
RPCR-24 (24 single pole relays (PAN-1P))
RPCR-32 (32 single pole relays (PAN-1P))
RPCR-48 (48 single pole relays (PAN-1P))
RPCR-64 (64 single pole relays (PAN-1P))
Relay Model
 PAN -1P PAN -2P PAN -2P - 480
Description
 Single Pole HID Relay